
Sl. 
No.

Subject Email ID

1 BA/BSC PART-I supplementary babscpart1supple@pjc.ac.in
2 BA/BSC PART-II supplementary babscpart2supple@pjc.ac.in
3 Bcom Hons & Gen Sem 2 bcomagsem2@pjc.ac.in
4 Bcom Hons & Gen Sem 4 bcomagsem4@pjc.ac.in
5 BCOM PART -I supplementary bcompart1supple@pjc.ac.in
6 BCOM PART-II supplementary bcompart2supple@pjc.ac.in
7 BCOM SEM VI (H+G) bcomsem6hg@pjc.ac.in
8 Bengali Gen sem 2 bnggsem2@pjc.ac.in
9 Bengali Gen sem 4 bnggsem4@pjc.ac.in

10 Bengali General bengaligeneral@pjc.ac.in
11 Bengali Honours bengalihonours@pjc.ac.in
12 Bengali Hons & Gen bengalipart1@pjc.ac.in
13 Bengali Hons & Gen bengalipart2@pjc.ac.in
14 Bengali Hons Sem 2 bngasem2@pjc.ac.in
15 Bengali Hons Sem 4 bngasem4@pjc.ac.in
16 Bio Science General biosciencegeneral@pjc.ac.in
17 Bioscience Gen Part 2 biosciencepart2@pjc.ac.in
18 Bioscience General Part 1 biosciencepart1@pjc.ac.in
19 CEMA & CEMG sem 2 cemagsem2@pjc.ac.in19 CEMA & CEMG sem 2 cemagsem2@pjc.ac.in
20 CEMA & CEMG sem 4 cemagsem4@pjc.ac.in
21 Chemistry general chemistrygeneral@pjc.ac.in
22 Chemistry honours chemistryhonours@pjc.ac.in
23 Chemistry Hons & Gen part 1 chemistrypart1@pjc.ac.in
24 Chemistry Hons & Gen part 2 chemistrypart2@pjc.ac.in
25 CMSA & CMSG sem 2 cmsagsem2@pjc.ac.in
26 CMSA & CMSG sem 4 cmsagsem4@pjc.ac.in
27 Commerce general commercegeneral@pjc.ac.in
28 Commerce honours commercehonours@pjc.ac.in
29 Commerce Hons & Gen part 1 commercepart1@pjc.ac.in
30 Commerce Hons & Gen part 2 commercepart2@pjc.ac.in
31 Computer Science general compscgeneral@pjc.ac.in
32 Computer Science honours compschonours@pjc.ac.in
33 Computer Science Hons & Gen part 1 compscpart1@pjc.ac.in
34 Computer Science Hons & Gen part 2 compscpart2@pjc.ac.in
35 ECOA & ECOG sem 2 ecoagsem2@pjc.ac.in
36 ECOA & ECOG sem 4 ecoagsem4@pjc.ac.in
37 Economics (H+G) economicshg@pjc.ac.in
38 Economics gen ecogen@pjc.ac.in
39 Economics hons ecohons@pjc.ac.in
40 Economics Hons & Gen economicspart1@pjc.ac.in
41 Economics Hons & Gen economicspart2@pjc.ac.in
42 EDCA & EDCG edcagsem2@pjc.ac.in



43 EDCA & EDCG edcagsem4@pjc.ac.in
44 Education General educationgeneral@pjc.ac.in
45 Education Honours educationhonours@pjc.ac.in
46 Education Hons & Gen educationpart1@pjc.ac.in
47 Education Hons & Gen educationpart2@pjc.ac.in
48 Electronics Gen electronicspart1@pjc.ac.in
49 Electronics Gen electronicspart2@pjc.ac.in
50 Electronics General electronicsgeneral@pjc.ac.in
51 ENGA & ENGG engagsem2@pjc.ac.in
52 ENGA & ENGG engagsem4@pjc.ac.in
53 English AECC BA Hons & Gen engaeccbahonsgen@pjc.ac.in
54 English AECC BSC Hons & Gen engaeccbschonsgen@pjc.ac.in
55 English Comm. Eng. Bcom Hons & Gen engcommbcomhonsgen@pjc.ac.in
56 English General englishgeneral@pjc.ac.in
57 English Honours englishhonours@pjc.ac.in
58 english Hons & Gen englishpart1@pjc.ac.in
59 english Hons & Gen englishpart2@pjc.ac.in
60 Environmental Science envsgeneral@pjc.ac.in
61 ENVS -BA envsba@pjc.ac.in
62 ENVS -BCOM envsbcom@pjc.ac.in
63 ENVS -BSC envsbsc@pjc.ac.in63 ENVS -BSC envsbsc@pjc.ac.in
64 FNTG, BOTG, ELTG & ZOOG fntboteltzoosem2@pjc.ac.in
65 FNTG, BOTG, ELTG & ZOOG fntboteltzoosem4@pjc.ac.in
66 General Subject Change gensubchng_reg@pjc.ac.in 
67 GEOA & GEOG Sem 2 geoagsem2@pjc.ac.in
68 GEOA & GEOG Sem 4 geoagsem4@pjc.ac.in
69 Geography General geographygeneral@pjc.ac.in
70 Geography Honours geographyhonours@pjc.ac.in
71 Geography Hons & Gen geographypart1@pjc.ac.in
72 Geography Hons & Gen geographypart2@pjc.ac.in
73 History Gen Sem 2 hisgsem2@pjc.ac.in
74 History Gen Sem 4 hisgsem4@pjc.ac.in
75 History General historygeneral@pjc.ac.in
76 History Honours historyhonours@pjc.ac.in
77 History Hons & Gen historypart1@pjc.ac.in
78 History Hons & Gen historypart2@pjc.ac.in
79 History Hons Sem 2 hisasem2@pjc.ac.in
80 History Hons Sem 4 hisasem4@pjc.ac.in
81 Hons subject change for Registration honssubchng_reg@pjc.ac.in
82 Mathematics General mathematicsgeneral@pjc.ac.in
83 Mathematics Honours mathematicshonours@pjc.ac.in
84 MTMA & MTMG mtmagsem2@pjc.ac.in
85 MTMA & MTMG mtmagsem4@pjc.ac.in
86 Philosophy Gen Sem 2 phigsem2@pjc.ac.in



87 Philosophy Gen Sem 4 phigsem4@pjc.ac.in
88 Philosophy General philosophygeneral@pjc.ac.in
89 Philosophy Hons philosophyhonours@pjc.ac.in
90 Philosophy Hons & Gen philosophypart1@pjc.ac.in
91 Philosophy Hons & Gen philosophypart2@pjc.ac.in
92 Philosophy Hons Sem 2 phiasem2@pjc.ac.in
93 Philosophy Hons Sem 4 phiasem4@pjc.ac.in
94 PHSA & PHSG phsagsem2@pjc.ac.in
95 PHSA & PHSG phsagsem4@pjc.ac.in
96 Physical Education phyedugeneral@pjc.ac.in
97 Physical Education Gen phyedupart1@pjc.ac.in
98 Physical Education Gen phyedupart2@pjc.ac.in
99 Physical Education Gen Sem 2 pedgsem2@pjc.ac.in

100 Physical Education Gen Sem 4 pedgsem4@pjc.ac.in
101 Physics General physicsgeneral@pjc.ac.in
102 Physics Honours physicshonours@pjc.ac.in
103 Physics Hons & Gen physicspart1@pjc.ac.in
104 Physics Hons & Gen physicspart2@pjc.ac.in
105 PLSA plsasem2@pjc.ac.in
106 PLSA plsasem4@pjc.ac.in
107 PLSG plsgsem2@pjc.ac.in107 PLSG plsgsem2@pjc.ac.in
108 PLSG plsgsem4@pjc.ac.in
109 Political Science polscgeneral@pjc.ac.in
110 Political Science polsciencehonours@pjc.ac.in
111 Political Science Hons & Gen polsciencepart1@pjc.ac.in
112 Political Science Hons & Gen polsciencepart2@pjc.ac.in
113 SANA & SANG sanagsem2@pjc.ac.in
114 SANA & SANG sanagsem4@pjc.ac.in
115 Sanskrit sanskritgeneral@pjc.ac.in
116 Sanskrit sanskrithonours@pjc.ac.in
117 Sanskrit Hons & Gen sanskritpart1@pjc.ac.in
118 Sanskrit Hons & Gen sanskritpart2@pjc.ac.in
119 SOCG socgsem2@pjc.ac.in
120 SOCG socgsem4@pjc.ac.in
121 Sociology Gen sociologypart1@pjc.ac.in
122 Sociology Gen sociologypart2@pjc.ac.in
123 Compulsory Bengali compulsorybengali@pjc.ac.in
124 Compulsory English compulsoryenglish@pjc.ac.in


